Model 80-LED-2K4
ETL-US and ETL-C Listed for Wet Location Applications
(UL1598 for Non-Emergency Operation)
All polycarbonate components meet Underwriters Laboratories 746C tests for polymeric
material and carry a flammability rating of 94HB or better on lenses and the superior 94-5V
rating on housings.
Energy saving, energy efficient indoor/outdoor wall/ceiling area
illumination where style is as important as endurance,

	TPT-Tamperproof
Screwdriver
Ordering Information
Fill In Blocks For Complete Catalog Number
LENS AND HOUSING CARRY A LIFETIME
GUARANTEE AGAINST BREAKAGE.
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice.
© 2019 W. F. Harris Lighting, Inc.
Dimensions
9"
73/4"
The lighting grade LEDs used by W. F. Harris Lighting provide the long sought-after stability demanded for commercial
illumination in brightness, efficacy, life time, and color temperatures. Can be used in commercial/industrial illumination
applications, hospitals, schools, universities, government buildings, military installations and freezer applications.
W. F. Harris Lighting LED-based luminaires reduce ownership costs through five factors —
(1) Maintenance avoidance – LEDs last much longer than traditional lamps plus the luminaire is
rust resistant and vandal resistant.
(2) Reduced energy cost of the LEDs.
(3) Reduced cost in operation of freezer compressors due to lower wattage and less heat.
(4) LEDs will not break, unlike conventional lamps, if luminaire is dropped.
(5) LEDs contain no mercury and emit no ultraviolet light.
These lighting grade LEDs offer efficient illumination that - depending on the application - can last up to 410,000 hours before
their light output falls below 70% of original illumination and even longer in refrigerated environments.
LEDs and the W. F. Harris Lighting Advantage
““W. F. Harris Lighting Will Not Sacrifice Quality for the Sake of Price.”W. F. Harris Lighting Will Not Sacrifice Quality for the Sake of Price.”
———
HW - White Housing
HB - Bronze Housing
FC - Std.
OW - Opal White
CP - Clear Prismatic
Housing ColorLens ColorModel
80-LED-2K4
9"
Options
CRS - Conduit Connection Right Side 1, 2
CLS - Conduit Connection Left Side 1, 2
CT - Conduit Connection Top 1, 2
CB - Conduit Connection Bottom 1, 2
C4 - Conduit Connections All 4 Sides 1, 2
TPS - Tamperproof Screws (4) 2
1 Positions based on facing luminaire.
2 Additional Charge.
ENERGY EFFICIENT LED LUMINAIRE
SBA Qualified
Small Business Manufacturer
MADE IN AMERICA
TAA COMPLIANT
TRADE AGREEMENT ACT COMPLIANT HarrisLighting, Inc.TM
Innovative Lighting Designs Since 1970
   P.O. Box 5023, Monroe, NC 28111-5023, USA
704.283.7477 (headquarters) • 800.842.9345 (toll free)
e-mail: customerservice@wfharris.com